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MINIMELTS SLOW

4 moﬁts&cn. b Size: 70g and 2.4kg
T g O @ = Packed: Shelf Ready Display
& " e ’ Box 10 Pouches + Food Service 2.4kg
Bulk Bags - perfect for scooping
Shelf Life: 12-18 months
Storage: Frozen -18°

MINIMELTS BIG

Size: 72g / 2.4kg

Packed: Shelf Ready Display Box

10 Pouches + Food Service 2.4kg Bulk
Bags - perfect for scooping

Shelf Life: 12-18 months

Storage: Frozen -18°
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MWITH GACAD GLAZE

Mini Melts Australia Pty Ltd ABN 81675 773 949
Phone: 0407 904 244 | Email; sales@minimeltsaustralia.com.au



DESCRIPTION

SHELF READY
DISPLAY BOX
(10 POUCHES)

UNIT PRICE (EX
GST)

RRP (EX
GST)

40007791

Mini Melts Slow Melts Cotton
Candy 70g Pouch Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007694

Mini Melts Slow Melts Cookies &
Cream 70g Pouch Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007686

Mini Melts Slow Melts
Bubblegum 70g Pouch
Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007783

Mini Melts Big Sorbet Mango
Balls 72g Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007775

Mini Melts Big Sorbet Cherry
Balls 72g Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007709

Mini Melts Big Sorbet Kiwi Balls
729 Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007814

Mini Melts Big Strawberry Balls
729 Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40007822

Mini Melts Big Banana Balls
729 Display Box

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

40010396

Mini Melts Big Coconut Balls
729 Display Box

ORDER FORM

Store name:

Metcash store number:

Managers name: |

$38.00

$3.80

$6.30

Phone: |

For more information contact Steve Smith
Phone: 0402 711100
Email: orders@minimeltsaustralia.com
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