

# minimelts®

THE ICE CREAM DREAM

## ELEVATE YOUR OFFERING PARTNER WITH US



### MINIMELTS SLOW

Size: 70g and 2.4kg  
Packed: Shelf Ready Display  
Box 10 Pouches + Food Service 2.4kg  
Bulk Bags - perfect for scooping  
Shelf Life: 12-18 months  
Storage: Frozen -18°



### MINIMELTS BIG

Size: 72g / 2.4kg  
Packed: Shelf Ready Display Box  
10 Pouches + Food Service 2.4kg Bulk  
Bags - perfect for scooping  
Shelf Life: 12-18 months  
Storage: Frozen -18°





# ICE CREAM REINVENTED

METCASH ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	SHELF READY DISPLAY BOX (10 POUCHES)	UNIT PRICE (EX GST)	RRP (EX GST)	GP%	ORDER
40007791	Mini Melts Slow Melts Cotton Candy 70g Pouch Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007694	Mini Melts Slow Melts Cookies & Cream 70g Pouch Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007686	Mini Melts Slow Melts Bubblegum 70g Pouch Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007783	Mini Melts Big Sorbet Mango Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007775	Mini Melts Big Sorbet Cherry Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007709	Mini Melts Big Sorbet Kiwi Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007814	Mini Melts Big Strawberry Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40007822	Mini Melts Big Banana Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY
40010396	Mini Melts Big Coconut Balls 72g Display Box	\$38.00	\$3.80	\$6.30	39.7	<input type="text"/> QTY

## ORDER FORM

Store name:	<input type="text"/>		
Metcash store number:	<input type="text"/>		
Managers name:	<input type="text"/>	Email:	<input type="text"/>
Phone:	<input type="text"/>	Date:	<input type="text"/>

For more information contact Steve Smith  
 Phone: 0402 711100  
 Email: [orders@minimeltsaustralia.com](mailto:orders@minimeltsaustralia.com)

